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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

OPEN HOUSE - 166 JEFFERY AVE, ACTON • SUNdAY 2-4 PM
1ST AD 3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths *

Walk to Main St. shops,
Fairy Lake & Prospect
Park * Eat-in kitchen w/
updated cabinets &
flooring * Finished
basement w/family
room * Large 14’x24’

workshop w/heat & hydro * Lots of updates * Call Susan to
arrange a showing * $358,500

15235 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN

SOLD
in 4 days!

SUSAN’S listings
are selling!

Call Susan for a highest-price analysis
of your home’s value.

FABULOUS FAMILY HOME!
Immaculate 3 bedroom home, eat-in kitchen, with walkout to deck and
Gazebo. Maple hardwood floors on main level, huge master bedroom
with walk-in closet, vaulted ceilings with access to finished loft.
Professionally finished basement with office nook, 2 piece bath, floor to
ceiling gas fireplace and walk out to hot tub. $414,900

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM, 7 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON

www.MONCKTON.ca

This Stylish Corner Loft Style Condo Is a
Turn Key, One Bedroom With Spectacular
Modern Features And Picture Windows.

Contemporary Wall With Fireplace,
rendy Look And Everything You
Need In The Perfect Location.
Call Elaine Today 416-951-1633

$195,000

Contemporary
Trendy Look
Need In
Call Elaine

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

Room for the
Family!

Lovely executive
home located in
Stewart’s Mill.
4 great sized
bedrooms plus
den. Main floor

features hardwood, formal living and dining
rooms, bright kitchen open to family room.
Main floor laundry. Finished basement with
games room. Located walking distance to
park and school.

$629,000

We have clients
looking for:

-Semi-detached home in
Georgetown South
-Detached Home on
Ravine -up to $800K

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Michael Oles
Sales Rep

Cindy Cadeau
Sales Rep

Chris Thompson
Client Care

GET READY FOR SUMMER!
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

CAREFREE LivinG!
Adult lifestyle community w/Golf Course. $469,900

UTiLiTiES inCLUDED
3 bdrm, large kit w/full use of backyard - $1,550/mth

WOW! ThiS OnE hAS iT ALL!
Extensive Upgrades, An Entertainer’s Dream. $749,900

A PLACE WiTh SPACE
1827 Sq Ft Semi w/double garage $419,900

WELCOME hOME
Cozy up to this 3 bedroomon 1/2 acre in the Glen. $449,900

PEACE & QUiET
3 bdrm Bungalow on quiet tree lined street.
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FAMiLY FRiEnDLY
3 Bdrm w/pool, walk to schools/parks $324,900
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